| Sirius K-9 Solutions/D NACSW™ – Odor Rec | | | |
|---|--|--|---|
| Saturday, February 26 | , 2022 | | |
| Baptist Camp and Con | iference Cente | r: 79 Blossom Hill Road Leb | ebanon, NJ 08833 |
| \$35.00 Registration Fe | e per test | | |
| Payment by check or r | money order: | | |
| Payable to Sirius K-9 S And mailed to: | Solutions | | |
| Sirius K-9 Solutions/ D 211 Gross Drive Glen Gardner, NJ 0882 | | | |
| PayPal: <u>donnahreniuk</u> If paying by Pay Pal, e | | ay all applicable fees assoc | ciated with the transaction. |
| Questions: Contact: Dor | nna Hreniuk: do | nnahreniuk@icloud.com | |
| Odor: 🗆 Birch 🗆 | Anise | □ Clove | |
| Test date: Saturday, Fe | bruary 26, 2022 | 2 | |
| Dog's Call Name | | | |
| Breed(s) | | | |
| Dog's NACSW # | | | |
| Handler's Name | | | |
| Handler's NACSW Mer | nbership # | | |
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Phone where you can e | asily be reache | d | |
| E-mail Address | | | |
| draw period. | • | - | al opening date to be eligible for the first emale dog will be in season. |
| | | | rs of receipt of complete registration form and a self-addressed stamped envelope. |
| others, resulting from th Camp and Conference of person, or persons, of s injury, and/or damage to | e actions of my Center located a aid groups, sha o my person, for | dog. I/We expressly agree that 79 Blossom Hill Road Leball not be held liable personally | d/or damage to myself or to my property or to nat Donna Hreniuk, Sirius K-9 Solutions, Baptis anon, NJ 08833, and/or NACSW or any other ly, or collectively, under any circumstances, for y, whether due to uncontrolled dogs or luses. |

Signed: _______Date: _____